NH6000sc Online
Ammonia Analyzer
Applications
• Wastewater
• Drinking Water
Experience Unmatched Efficiency and Reliability with the
NH6000sc Ammonia Analyzer: High-Quality Measurements
and Predictive Diagnostics for Optimal Performance

FX610 and FX620 Filtration Units
5
Order Information
Analyzers
LXV461.99.00321 NH6000sc Ammonia Analyzer, 1 channel, for use with 1 external sample filtration system, flow detection,
automatic verification grab sample, 115 VAC
LXV461.99.01321 NH6000sc Ammonia Analyzer, 1 channel, includes integrated sample supply pump for use with FX610 sample
filtration system, flow detection, automatic grab sample verification, 115 VAC
LXV461.99.02321 NH6000sc Ammonia Analyzer, 1 channel, includes sample supply pump for use with FX620 sample filtration
system, flow detection, automatic verification grab sample, 115 VAC
Please note: These are the most common product configurations, but others are available. Please contact your Hach representative for ad-
ditional information.
A sample filtration system (Filtrax or FX6x0) and a digital Hach SC controller are required for operation of the NH6000sc. Sample filtration
system and controller are sold separately.
Mounting Hardware and Accessories
LZY285 Rail mounting kit for SC analyzer with SC controller
LZY286 Stand mounting kit for SC analyzer with SC controller
LZY316 Rail mounting kit for SC analyzer without SC controller
LZY287 Stand mounting kit for SC analyzer without SC controller
LXZ461.99.00007 Controller Mounting kit
LXZ461.99.00011 Heated Drain Hose, 5 m, 230 V
LXZ461.99.00003 Sample and Connection Tube for multiple Analyzers
LQV155.99.00002 Power box without power connection cable
LQV155.99.00012 Power box with power connection cable
Reagents
LCW1210 NH6000sc Reagent Set for Measuring Range 1 (0.02-5 mg/L NH4-N)
LCW1220 NH6000sc Reagent Set for Measuring Range 2 (0.05-20 mg/L NH4-N)
LCW1230 NH6000sc Reagent Set for Measuring Range 3 (1-100 mg/L NH4-N)
LCW1240 NH6000sc Reagent Set for Measuring Range 4 (10-1000 mg/L NH4-N)
LCW1211 NH6000sc Standard Solution 1 for Measuring Range 1, 0.5 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1212 NH6000sc Standard Solution 2 for Measuring Range 1, 2.5 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1221 NH6000sc Standard Solution 1 for Measuring Range 2, 1 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1222 NH6000sc Standard Solution 2 for Measuring Range 2, 10 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1231 NH6000sc Standard Solution 1 for Measuring Range 3, 10 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1232 NH6000sc Standard Solution 2 for Measuring Range 3, 50 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1241 NH6000sc Standard Solution 1 for Measuring Range 4, 50 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1242 Standard solution 2, 500 mg/L for measurement range 4
LCW1255 NH6000sc Reagent Solution, 2 L
LCW1265 NH6000sc Cleaning Solution, 250 mL
LCW1275 NH6000sc Electrolyte Set for Measuring Range 2, 3 and 4
LCW1285 NH6000sc Electrolyte Set for Measuring Range 1
 NH6000sc Online Ammonia Analyzer
6
World Headquarters: Loveland, Colorado USA | hach.com
United States 800-227-4224 fax: 970-669-2932 email: orders@hach.com

you maximize instrument uptime, ensure data integrity, maintain
operational stability, and reduce compliance risk.
Order Information
Sample Filtration Systems
Integrated - FX610 and FX620
The FX610 and FX620 are lightweight, sample filtration systems for the NH6000sc with a sample pump and compressor directly
integrated into the analyzer. The filter system collects a sample from the basin and the integrated sample pump moves the sample to
the measuring chamber.
The FX610 and FX620 offer lower user maintenance, each with one membrane that requires cleaning only every 3 months and a large
diameter air supply tube. The FX620 has an air bubble cleaning module below the filter system to decrease the collection of solids on
the filter membrane.
LXV464.97.11021 FX610 Sample Filtration System, 5 m heated hose, 115 VAC
LXV464.97.12021 FX610 Sample Filtration System, 10 m heated hose, 115 VAC
LXV464.97.21021 FX620 Sample Filtration System, rough samples, 5 m heated hose, 115 VAC
LXV464.97.22021 FX620 Sample Filtration System, rough samples, 10 m heated hose, 115 VAC
External - Filtrax
The Filtrax sample filtration system continually extracts samples directly from process effluent and pull the water through ultra-
filtration membranes (0.15 µm) that are immersed in the aeration basin or primary settling tank. The control unit of the Filtrax
can be placed outdoor in any climate and is virtually maintenance free, all tubing is completely accessible and easy to replace. A